
IMR ET ED ND SVP
Personal $50   $100  $155  $220  $260
Open-Line $50    $55 $65 $40
1st Gen. $30 $30 $20
2nd Gen. $20

CAB Bonus



TC   RTC     NTC
Personal $50     $70 $90
Open-Line $50 $20 $20
1st Gen. $10

TCAB Bonus



CAB + TCAB combined

IMR ET ED ND SVP
Personal $50   $150  $205  $290  $350
Open-Line $50    $105  $85    $60
1st Gen. $30 $30 $30
2nd Gen. $20



ED Open-Line Bonus
based on 1 month             

Qualified IMR totals

5 reps         $375
10 reps           $750
15 reps           $1125
20 reps           $1500
50 reps $3750

ED Bonus PotentialED Bonus Potential
CAB + TCAB Bonus -- based on qualifications

IMR     ET   ED    ND      SVP
Personal $50   $100 $205  $290    $350
Group - $50 $155  $240    $300ED

IMRETET

20 customers

Example:  you start the month as a qualified ED

* *

12
under ET’s INCOME – ED at the start of the month

1)  Personal        2  IMRs x $205  = $410
2)  Open Group 11 IMRs x $155  =$1705
3)  Open-Line      12 IMRs x $105   = $1260 
4)  ED Bonus 25 IMRs = $1875

TOTAL =  $5,225

Personal 
Reps

7
IMR’s

4
IMR’s



ND Open-Line Bonus
based on 1 month 

Qualified IMR totals

10 reps           $750
20 reps           $1500
30 reps           $2250
40 reps           $3000
50 reps           $3750
100 reps         $7500

ND  Bonus PotentialND  Bonus Potential

ND

ETEDED

Example:  you start the month as a qualified ND

* * Personal 
Reps

INCOME – ND at the start of the month

1)  Personal        2   IMRs x $290  = $580
2)  Open Group 10 IMRs x $240  = $2400
3)  ET Group       14 IMRs x $190  = $2660
4)  ED Group       36 IMRs x $105  = $3780 
5)  ED Bonus 25  qual.  IMR’s = $1875
6)  ND Bonus       60  qual IMR’s = $4500
62 IMR’s TOTAL =     $15,795

10 
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15
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CAB + TCAB Bonus -- based on qualifications
IMR     ET   ED    ND      SVP

Personal $50   $100 $205  $290    $350
Group - $50 $155  $240    $300



SVP Open-Line Bonus
based on 1 month 

Qualified IMR totals

20 reps           $1000
40 reps           $2000
60 reps           $3000
80 reps           $4000
100 reps         $5000
200 reps       $10,000

SVP  Bonus PotentialSVP  Bonus Potential

SVP

ETEDND

Example:  you start the month as a qualified ND

* * Personal 
Reps

INCOME – SVP at the start of the month

1)  Personal        2   IMRs x $350  = $700
2)  Open Group 10 IMRs x $300  = $3000
3)  ET Group       21 IMRs x $250  = $5250
4)  ED Group      25  IMRs x $175  = $4375 
5)  ND Group     120 IMRs x $90   =$10800
6)  ED Bonus 30  qual.  IMR’s = $2250
7)  ND Bonus      50  qual IMR’s = $3750
8)  SVP Bonus    160  qual IMR’s = $8000
178 IMR’s TOTAL =     $38,125
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CAB + TCAB Bonus -- based on qualifications
IMR     ET   ED    ND      SVP

Personal $50   $100 $205  $290    $350
Group - $50 $155  $240    $300
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